
Group F Seesion 2

Num. Name Club Vault Bars Beam Floor A.A.

Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk

103 Kennedy McLean HOH MT 9.750 2 9.675 3 9.600 3 9.525 6 38.55 1

199 Madison Chong Aeon 9.700 3T 9.700 1T 9.500 5 9.625 2 38.53 2

114 Mia Johnson Freehold 9.600 6 9.425 8T 9.700 1 9.450 11 38.18 3

346 Brielle Denardo Epic Gym 9.800 1 9.450 7 9.375 12 9.325 13T 37.95 4

208 Avery Lamm Aeon 9.700 3T 9.700 1T 8.950 16 9.575 3T 37.93 5

104 Tierney Quinn HOH MT 9.250 11T 9.525 5 9.450 9 9.500 7T 37.73 6

466 Summer Cervenak Precision 9.200 13 9.550 4 9.475 6T 9.475 9T 37.70 7T

217 Dafna Stern Aeon 9.675 5 9.475 6 8.900 17 9.650 1 37.70 7T

680 Maria Perez Will-Moor 9.325 8T 9.350 13T 9.625 2 9.375 12 37.68 9

337 Kinsley Beekman Epic Gym 9.550 7 9.000 19 9.550 4 9.500 7T 37.60 10T

660 Kalista Saavedra EnVision 9.250 11T 9.400 11 9.475 6T 9.475 9T 37.60 10T

681 Elena Rebilas Will-Moor 9.300 10 9.275 15 9.425 10 9.575 3T 37.58 12

120 Rose Suchy World Gym 9.150 14T 9.375 12 9.475 6T 9.275 15 37.28 13

209 Eve Lue-Hing Aeon 9.000 16 9.425 8T 9.400 11 9.325 13T 37.15 14

112 Hazal Yaman Paramount 9.325 8T 9.175 16 9.175 15 9.225 16 36.90 15

207 Addison Lamm Aeon 8.550 18 9.350 13T 9.250 14 9.550 5 36.70 16

307 Avery DiPaolo Rock Gym 8.200 19 9.425 8T 9.350 13 9.175 17 36.15 17

291 Lucy Schmidt JAGS 9.150 14T 9.150 17T 8.575 18 8.900 19 35.78 18

102 Joelle Backhaus Paramount 8.750 17 9.150 17T 8.250 19 9.075 18 35.23 19

Level 2    8 Yr Olds


